
6.20 "Nobody's Island’
8.86 London Plano Accordion
Band,

Roy What a
Wonderful Night’

ay
8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreei with Commentary9.26 Prayer
9.30 J. H. Squire Celeste Octet,"Traume"’ (Wagner)9.34 ‘Mr. Thunder’
10. 0 Kay Kyser and his Kollegeof Musical Knowledge (U.S.A.
programme)
10.30 Repetition of Greetingsfrom N.Z, Forees im the Pacific
Islands
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ra DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music7.0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC: Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra,
"Eventyr’ (Once Upon a Time)(Delius)
8.17 William Murdoch (piano),"Bruyeres" (Debussy)
8.20 Peter Dawson (hass-
baritone)
8.24 Members of La Scala Or-
chestra, "Petits Suite D’Orches-tre,’ Op. 22 (Bizet)8.32 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
$.36 Orchestre de la Societe
des Concerts du Conservatoire,"Istar’: Variations. Symphon-
iques (D’Indy)6.45 Viadimir Rosing (tenor)8.52 State Opera House Orch-
estra, "Italian Serenade" (Wolf,arr. Reger)8. 0 Orchestral Works by SouthAfrican Composers (A BBC pro-duction)
"Saudade"; Slow Movement
from Violin Concerto (Solo vio-
lin, Frederick QGrinke) (Arnold
Van Wyk), Tone Poem, "tIllila’
(Gideon Fagan)(These works played by BBCNorthern Orchestra)
9.28 Beatrice Tange (piano),"The Contrabandist’ (Schu-mann)
9.30 Excerpts from Opera andClassical Musie
10. 0 At Close of Day10,30 Clos: down

[27 z2_WvERCARGILL480 ke. 441 m.,
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
41. 0 For My Lady: ‘the Lady"
471.146 Tunes of the Times
. O-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 Light Opera and Musical
Comedy6.46 Tunes of the Day6.0 ‘The Stones Cry Out: St.James’ Palace
6.156 LONDON NEWS

6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
6.46 "Ernest Maltravers"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Book Talk

af City Librar-ian, H. B. Farnall7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Major Bowes and his
Amateurs"- Command Performance,
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Prayer
9.30 Musical Interlude
9.33 Spotlight Parade of Songsarranged by Frank Beadle
10. 3 Close down

"DuNeD
6. bist An Hour with You7.0 The. Smile Family
8
9
4 Say It With Music
. 0 Mid-week Function
O Musical Cocktail
10.45 Close down

Wednesday. December 22
1ZB AUCKLAND.1070 ke. 280 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (UncleTom)10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Lawrence Family10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.30 4ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service’ session4.20 Health and Beauty session4.45 Around the World with
Santa Claus
5.- The Junior Quizz6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-cott
7.16 The Green Hornet7.30 Out of the Darkness7.46 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 News from America
8. & Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser9. 0 Announcements of National
Importance
3 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: The Nurse, by Pirandello10. 0 Behind the Microphone10.15 The Red Skelton Show11. 0 London News

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.35 Drawing of the "Money forXmas" Art Union
9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-
pers
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Musical programmeOf Interest to Women
Health and Beauty sessionThe Junior QuizzStreamlined Fairy TalesLondon News
First Light Fraser
The Green Hornet
Out of the Darkness
Nightcap Yarns
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Memories of the Old Draw-

ing Room
8. O Dramatisation of the Clas-sics: The Marriage of Belphegor
by Nicolo Machiavelli
10. 0 The Listeners’ Request
session
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
8. Fashion’s Fancies

|9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.35 ‘Money for Christmas" Art
Union Results
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (€liza-beth Anet12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. 0 Meigho, Christmas! (Graceand Jacko)1.45 Christmas Shopping (Ur-
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2. Forbidden Diary2.16 Linda’s First Love230 Home

_
Service session

3.30 Off the Beaten Track
4.30 Health and Beauty session5. O The Junior Quizz6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News

"~~:6.30 Gems from the Opera7.16 The Green Hornet
7.30 Gut of the Darkness (first
episode)7.45 First Light Fraser8. 0 News from America
8. 5 Chuckles with Jerry8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Talking Drums9.0 Dranatisation of the Clas
sics: In Confidence, by UgoOjetti10.0 The Toff, 3ZB’s RacingReporter
10.1 The. Maxwell House Show11. 0 London News
11.15 Shall We Dance?

4ZB
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.16 The Fifm Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.46 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12.15&1.16 p.m. London News
1. 0 Of Interest to Women
Forbidden Diary
Linda’s First Love
Home Service session
Those Happy GilmaneHealth and Beauty sessionThe Children’s session
Did You Ever Wonder?
The Junior Quizz
Streamlined Fairy TalesLondon News
Music That Satisfies

DUNEDIN
1310 k.e, 229 m,

London News
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The Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
Places in the News
News from America
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
First Light Fraser
Dramatisation of the Clasesics: The Dwarf (Anton Fran-

cesco Doni)
10. 0 The Maxwell House Show
11. 0 London News

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m.7.30 Health Talk
8. 0-98.30 Christmas
session
5.45 p.m.

PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m,

London Newe

Shoppers’
Dinner musio6.15
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London News
Mutiny on the High SeasNew recordingsFourth Form at St. Percy’eCoast Patrol
News from America
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Songs of YesteryearDramatisation of the Clase
The Magic Skin, by Honorede Balzac

9.30 The Motoring session

MARCH
AT
EASE

Youwlil, If You use Pedax;the Foot Powder that gives
magical relief from tired,sore feet. Ask for PedaxFoot Powder in sprinkler tinsOr PedaxOintment in handypocket tins_1/7 at chemistsand stores:

PEDAX 003
Bettea

Foot Redm) Rild
PoWDER Approved by the

BetterHousekeeping
Assoc: of Australia:

Nz. Distributors: Belle Jeane Laboratories,Anzad Avenue, Auckland:

1

AII Children
occasionally need a little help to
regularity Safe, gentle and most
delicious 1S the laxativespeciallymadeforchildren
CALIFORNIASyrupofFigs
(CALIFIG) Sterling Products Incernational Inc,AstorSc, NewarkUSA 38.3


